Rozpoctové opatieni €. 7/2021

Prijmy:
23110

Vécné biemeno
prodej dieva

Celkem

Vydaje
23110

Dar obcim postizenych tornadem
Les - pohonné hmoty

Les - tézba

Soc. pohfeb

Celkem

23110

Schvaleno zastupitelstvem obce

Vyvéseno: 3 1 -08- 2024

Sejmuto:

3639
1032

5269
1031
1032
3632

2119
2111

5229
5156
5169
5811

8115

200 000,00
500 000,00

700 000,00

100 000,00
30 000,00
300 000,00
20 000,00

450 000,00

-250 000,00



